S-x
S
RDXL120 Series
Compact Portable
Data Logger
U  All Channel Adopt
Universal Insulated Input
U  Easy-to-Read

Comes complete with operator’s manual, rubber boot, AC adaptor
and CD-ROM standard software.
Ordering Examples: Ordering Examples: RDXL121-D, 8-channel
data logger, RDXL900, data logging software.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a
total of 4 years.
Extended Warranty
Program
SM
OMEGACARESM extended
warranty program is available
for models shown on this
page. Ask your sales
representative for full details
when placing an order.
OMEGACARESM covers parts,
labor and equivalent loaners.
 Model No. Description
 RDXL900   Data logging software
  (Windows 7/Vista)
 RDXL-91011  3 m (10') RS232 cable
 RDXL-94009  Lithium ion battery 2400 mAh
 RDXL-91029  3 m (10') digital I/O cable
 RCC-1000     Rugged carrying case
 OM-3000-SC  Soft carrying case
 RDXL-93039  Stand
 RDXL-93936  Replacement rubber boot
 RDXL-95052  Terminal block (8-channel plug in)
 RDXL-95053  Terminal block (16-channel plug in)
Accessories
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature